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Kimberly Clark  
Bayside Realty Consultants  
PO Box 2217, Orleans, MA 02653  
Kim@teamcapecod.com | 508-685-6660 

Jeffrey Clonts  
William Raveis RE & Home Services 
923 Route 6A, Unit BB/CC, Yarmouth Port, MA 02675 
Jeffrey.Clonts@raveis.com | 508-927-2714 

Terri Gordon  
Fathom Realty, LLC  
100 Independence Dr. STE 7-947 Hyannis, MA 02601 
terri@terrigordon.com | 774-487-7948 

Kerry Houde, Chair  
Lamacchia Realty, Inc.  
703 Main Street, Falmouth, MA 02540 
khoude@lamacchiarealty.com | 603-249-8999 

Tia Lilly  
Property Cape Cod  
627 South Main Street, Centerville, MA 02632 
Tia@propertycapecod.com | 508-280-5728 

Heather MacDonald  
Compass 
856 Main Street, Chatham, MA 02633 
Heather.MacDonald@compass.com | 508-961-7704 

Helen Malone  
William Raveis RE & Home Services  
565 Main Street, Harwich Port, MA 02646 
helen.malone@raveis.com | 703-785-6644 

Marietta Nilson  
Marietta Realty  
95 Parallel Street, Harwich, MA 02645 
capebuyerbroker@comcast.net | 508-221-7703 

Margo Pisacano  
Margo & Company  
128 Main Street, Hyannis, MA 02601  
margo@margosells.com | 508-776-5508 

Ronald Ruggiero  
William Raveis RE & Home Services  
565 Main Street,Harwich Port, MA 02646  
ron.ruggiero@raveis.com | 781-799-4961 

Jack Sullivan  
William Raveis RE & Home Services  
565 Main Street, Harwich Port, MA 02646 
jack.sullivan@raveis.com | 804-304-5225 

Eric Thomas  
eXp Realty, LLC  
60 Munson Meeting Way, Unit J Chatham, MA 02633  
Eric@ETSells.com | 774-836-6560 

Leslie Sandberg, Staff Liaison 
Cape Cod & Islands Association of REALTORS 
22 Mid-Tech Drive, West Yarmouth, MA 02673 
lsandberg@cciaor.com | 651-746-9767 
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